
CONTACT LIST – DOMESTIC GAS MARKETING 

North West Shelf 

Company Name Title Tel no. Email address 

BP Amanda Wilson Domestic Gas 
Marketing Manager 

08 9420 1836 

 

amanda.wilson@se1.bp.com 

 BHP 

 

Katrina Dickson Principal, Sales 08 6321 3683 katrina.dickson@bhp com 

Chevron 

 

Robert Rintoul Marketing Manager 
Domestic Gas 

08 9216 4000 robert.rintoul@chevron.com 

Bernie Bourke Marketing Manager 
Domestic Gas  

08 9216 4000 bernie.bourke@chevron.com 

MIMI Kevin Nagamany Senior Marketing 
and Business 
Advisor 

08 9429 9719 kevin.nagamany@mimi.com.au 

Shell Shirley Qiu 

 

Domestic Gas 
Marketing Advisor 

08 9223 1423 shirley.qiu@shell.com 

Woodside Sam Clark Marketing Manager 08 9348 3609 sam.clark@woodside.com.au 

 

Gorgon 

Company Name Title Tel no. Email address 

Chevron 

 

Robert Rintoul Marketing Manager 
Domestic Gas 

08 9216 4000 robert.rintoul@chevron.com 

Bernie Bourke Marketing Manager 
Domestic Gas  

08 9216 4000 bernie.bourke@chevron.com 

Exxon Mobil Hariadi Budiman Commercial 
Manager 

+65 6885 2135 hariadi.budiman@exxonmobil.com 

JERA* Phil Sinnott Manager Asset 08 6263 8724 phil.sinnott@jeraaustralia.com.au 

Osaka Gas Yutaro Oka Deputy Manager 08 6188 0461 y.oka@ogaust.com.au 

Shell Shirley Qiu Domestic Gas 
Marketing Advisor 

08 9223 1423 shirley.qiu@shell.com 

Tokyo Gas 

  

Hideto Kurokawa 

 

General Manager 
Asset/Technical 

08 9425 5140 hideto.kurokawa@tokyo-gas.com.au 

*JERA is a joint venture between Tokyo Electric Power Co and Chubu Electric Power Co. 
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CONTACT LIST - DOMESTIC GAS MARKETING  

 
Wheatstone 

Company Name Title Tel no. Email address 

Chevron Robert Rintoul Marketing Manager 
Domestic Gas 

08 9216 4000 robert.rintoul@chevron.com 

Bernie Bourke Marketing Manager 
Domestic Gas  

08 9216 4000 bernie.bourke@chevron.com 

KUFPEC   08 9380 3900 AUSKAPLcommercial@kufpec.com 

Kyushu Electric  Shotaro 
Watanabe 

Director 08 9200 5840 shotaro.watanabe@qeaustralia.com.au 

PE Wheatstone Jun Kaneko Manager, Commercial 08 9421 8911 jun.kaneko@pewheatstone.com.au 

 Woodside Sam Clark Marketing Manager 08 9348 3609 sam.clark@woodside.com.au 

  

Pluto 

Company Name Title Tel no. Email address 

Woodside Sam Clark Marketing Manager  08 9348 3609 sam.clark@woodside.com.au 

 Tokyo Gas 

 

 

 

  

Enquiries to 
Woodside 

   

Kansai Electric Enquiries to 
Woodside 
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CONTACT LIST - DOMESTIC GAS  

WA Domestic Gas Projects 

Company Name Title Tel no. Email address 

Beach Energy Sean Nicolson Gas Marketing Manager 08 8433 1439 sean.nicolson@beachenergy.com.au 

Mitsui Ayako Akutagawa General Manager 
Commercial 

08 6364 4798 Ayako.Akutagawa@mepau.com.au 

Warrego Cathy McKeagney General Manager 
Commercial 

0447 983 946 mckeagney@warregoenergy.com 

Santos WA Graham Weaver General Manager 
Marketing, Trading and 
Commercial 

08 6218 7200 wamarketing@santos.com 

 Leah Kisiel Supply Advisor 08 6218 7200 wamarketing@santos.com 

 


